



## Pachet fire de sutura

I.D.: 45004430

Data  
publicarii 19.12.19

Coduri CPV 33141121-4

Pretul  
estimativ: 28.989,81 RON - 28.989,81 RON

Descriere: OD PRODUS/DESCRIERE PRODUS/Cantitate/PRET UNITAR RON/BUC/VALOARE FARA TVA RON  
BX136 FIR ABS 2/0,AC ROTUND 1/2, 26.2 MM 240,00 8,00 1.920,00 BX141 FIR ABS 2/0, AC  
TRIUNGHIULAR 3/8 ,24.3 MM 720,00 8,00 5.760,00 BX104 FIR ABS 3/0, AC TRIUNG 3/8,  
24.3MM 480,00 8,00 3.840,00 BX119 FIR ABS 1, AC TRIUNG 3/8 40MM 600,00 8,00 4.800,00  
Bx1197 FIR ABS 2,AC TRIUNGHIULAR 1/2, 40 MM 600,00 8,00 4.800,00 BX1248 FIR ABS 0,AC  
TRIUNGHIULAR, 3/8 CERC, 29.7MM 360,00 8,00 2.880,00 BX345 FIR NONABS 3/0,AC  
TRIUNHIULAR 3/8, 24.3MM 48,00 8,00 384,00 BX115 FIR ABS,1, FARA AC 120,00 8,00 960,00  
BX129 FIR ABS 0, AC TRIUNGHIULAR, 40MM, 1/2 CERC 240,00 8,00 1.920,00 BX343 FIR  
NONABS 0, AC TRIUNGHIULAR, 3/8 48,00 8,00 384,00 BX336 FIR NONABS 2/0, AC  
TRIUNGHIULAR, 24,3MM, 3/8 48,00 8,00 384,00 BX1282 FIR ABS, 1, AC TRIUNGHIULAR, 40MM,  
3/8 CERC 120,00 8,00 960,00 28.989,81